

28.11.2022: xəbər

Professor, academician Hamlet Isakhanli in the program dedicated to the 150th anniversary of outstanding educator Omar Faig Nemanzade

On November 23, 2022, the talk show "Deməli" aired on Mədəniyyət TV (Culture TV) talked about the life and activities of the outstanding socio-political figure of Azerbaijan, educator, publicist, educator Omar Faig Nemanzadeh on the occasion of his 150th anniversary.

Specially invited guests in the program - founder of Khazar University, chairman of the Board of Directors and Trustees, doctor of physical and mathematical sciences, professor, academician Hamlet Isakhanli, doctor of historical sciences, professor Solmaz Tohidi, leading researcher of the Nizami Institute of Literature, doctor of philosophy Gulbeniz Babayeva participated in the program. The program discussed O.F. Nemanzade's contributions in the field of education, enlightenment, linguistics, as well as his social and political activities in Azerbaijan.

The program can be watched through this link:

<https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=H-crwcLrigg>

Professor, akademik Hamlet İsxanlı görkəmli maarifçi Ömər Faiq Nemanzadənin 150 illik yubileyinə həsr olunmuş verilişdə

Professor, akademik Hamlet İsxanlı görkəmli maarifçi Ömər Faiq Nemanzadənin 150 illik yubileyinə həsr olunmuş verilişdə 2022-ci il noyabrın 23-də Mədəniyyət TV-də yayımlanan "Deməli" tok-şousunda Azərbaycanın görkəmli ictimai-siyasi xadimi, maarifçi, publisist, pedaqoq Ömər Faiq Nemanzadənin 150 illik yubileyi münasibətilə onun həyat və fəaliyyətindən bəhs edildi.

Verilişdə xüsusi dəvət olunmuş qonaqlar - Xəzər Universitetinin təsisçisi, Direktorlar və Qəyyumlar Şurasının sədri, fizika-riyaziyyat elmləri doktoru, professor, akademik Hamlet İsxanlı, tarix elmləri doktoru, professor Solmaz Tohidi, Nizami adına Ədəbiyyat İnstitutunun aparıcı elmi işçisi, filologiya üzrə fəlsəfə doktoru Gülbəniz Babayeva iştirak etdilər. Verilişdə Ö.F.Nemanzadənin Azərbaycanda təhsil, maarifçilik, dilçilik sahəsindəki töhfələri, həmçinin, ictimai-siyasi fəaliyyəti müzakirə olundu.

Verilişi bu link vasitəsilə izləmək olar:

<https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=H-crwcLrigg>



ÖMƏR FAİQ NEMANZADƏ - 150

DEMƏLİ